
Date Vendor Name Amount Description 1 Description 2 Proj. # Proj. Description
409127 AMBIUS $1,940.00 HOLIDAY DECOR
409127 AMBIUS $325.00 HOLIDAY DECOR
89386 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 

HOLDINGS LLC
$468.73 183248601-INV 18324860111 11/9/25 - 12/8/25

89458 4-D PROPERTY MAINTENANCE $1,224.00 SERVICE 10/25 & 11/08
89458 4-D PROPERTY MAINTENANCE $7,128.00 SERVICE 10/26 & 11/09
89416 KIMLEY HORN & ASSOCIATES INC $9,001.13 SERV THRU 10/31/25
89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 

COMMERCE
$13,000.00 CHAIRMAN'S CIRCLE

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$2,500.00 COMMUNITY AWARDS CELEBRAT

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$3,000.00 ANNUAL CHAMBER GOLF CLASS

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$3,000.00 STATE OF THE COMMUNITY AD

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$2,000.00 DEVELOPMENT UPDATESX4 COH

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$300.00 LMA X 3, CLARK, GAJARY, E

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$2,500.00 MAJOR INVESTOR EVENTS

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$2,000.00 LMA- PRESENTING SPONSOR

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$1,000.00 MISCELLANEOUS EVENT REGIS

89427 MCKINNEY CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE

$400.00 MISCELLANEOUS INCOME-TBD

89436 PARKHILL SMITH & COOPER, INC. $11,967.84 PRO SRV THRU 8/31/25
89436 PARKHILL SMITH & COOPER, INC. $10,372.13 9/1/25-9/30/25

409137 BLACKLAND PARTNERS LLC $40,000.00 FFE & RELOCATION E26001 BLACKLAND PARTNERS
89444 RAYTHEON COMPANY $630,000.00 PAYMENT 2 OF 5 CAPEX GRANT AGREEMENT E22016 RAYTHEON
89351 STATE COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC 

ACCOUNT
($6,417.24) OCTOBER SALES TAXES FOR SETTLEMENT 11/20/25

409082 PITNEY BOWES $98.73 9/30/25-12/29/25
89355 TALLEY, MICHAEL $24.18 PHOTOGRAPHY COVERAGE INDICO CAP EVENT
89247 ANDRADE DATE, PAULA $62.58 MILEAGE 10/31/25 -11/6/25
89247 ANDRADE DATE, PAULA $70.00 CHICAGO 10/8/25-10/10/25 WOMEN IN ECONOMIC DEVELOP
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $30.03 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS PEN, FLAGS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $29.92 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION INTERNATIONAL FEE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,991.66 OLIVIA PLAZA HOTEL HOTEL DEPOSIT
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $601.08 SOFITEL CHICAGO MAGNIF P.DATE 10.8-10.10.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $42.00 SOUTHWES  005260619838482 P.DATE 11.11-11.13.25
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89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,177.29 LAKE NONA WAVE HOTEL P.DATE 11.11-11.13.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,068.97 C2 BRANDS P.DATE 11.11-11.13.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $431.96 AMERICAN  0012280720947 P.DATE 11.11-11.13.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $889.60 HILTON FORT WORTH M.ESTRADA 10.18.-10.23.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $601.08 SOFITEL CHICAGO MAGNIF M.ESTRADA 10.8-10.10.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $418.59 HOLIDAY INN EXP AUSTIN M.KOWSKI 10.16-10.17.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $995.00 APA MEMBERSHIP
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.97 RICKS CHOPHOUSE LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $25.25 2032 HILTON ANATOLE BE PARKING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $21.28 OPENAI *CHATGPT SUBSCR SUBSCRIPTION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.00 JACKSON STREET GARAGE PARKING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $102.60 SPO*SHUNBYYAMAIZAKAYA& LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.82 TST* THE COMMON TABLE LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $127.51 SPO*SHUNBYYAMAIZAKAYA& LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $13.69 SQ *DUINO COFFEEHOUSE: COFFEE MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $12.00 SMETHODISTUNIVERSITY PARKING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,612.50 MARKETS GROUP US REGISTRATION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $50.00 SOUTHERN METHODIST UNI REGISTRATION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $416.44 AC HOTEL DT LOS ANGELE S.ROBERTS 10.26-10.30.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,924.82 SQ *FIVE STAR EVENT SE CATERING, RENTALS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,865.78 PAY*MI COCINA CATERING CATERING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $725.00 SQ *YELIBELLY CHOCOLAT DESSERT
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $300.00 SQ *BOOZY BAR DALLAS BAR TENDER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 GROUP C MEDIA INC AWARD SUBMISSION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $318.42 PAY*MI COCINA CATERING CATERING DEPOSIT
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 GROUP C MEDIA INC AWARD SUBMISSION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2,075.00 SQ *BOOZY BAR DALLAS SPONSORSHIP
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $270.00 PY *ADVANTAGE STORAGE MONTHLY STORAGE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $100.65 GOOGLE *YOUTUBE TV TV SUBSCRIPTION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $75.00 ACTION SHRED OF TEXAS PAPER DESTRUCTION SERVICE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $70.35 D J*WSJ PAPER DELIVERY
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $54.41 DALLAS MORNING NEWS PA PAPER DELIVERY
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $132.73 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE WATER DELIVERY
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $20.25 TYPESET MARKETING SOFTWARE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $43.77 TAXI LIC. 8703 L.GAJARY 11.1-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,258.93 AC HOTEL DT LOS ANGELE S.ROBERTS 10.26-10.30.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $215.00 GOOGLE *ADWORDS GOOGLE ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.60 GOOGLE LLC GSUITE_MCKI GOOGLE ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $26.60 LOVABLE MARKETING SOFTWARE
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89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 FACEBK *XWDD45RDC2 FACEBOOK ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.44 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION L.GAJARY 11.1-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE LLC* ADS2737922 GOOGLE ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $161.17 AMERICAN  0010637309029 L.GAJARY 11.1-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $18.00 BUZZSPROUT INV8159347 PODCAST HOST NETWORK
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 FACEBK *RVTBF49EC2 FACEBOOK ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.00 CLOUD CAMPAIGN MARKETING SOFTWARE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $15.00 MANYCHAT.COM FACEBOOK CHAT BOT
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $32.56 TST*PIE TAP MCKINNEY LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE LLC* ADS2737922 GOOGLE ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 FACEBK *YE7ZB5ZDC2 FACEBOOK ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $381.37 YAPP.US MARKETING SOFTWARE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $49.00 DASHTHIS MARKETING DASHBOARD
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $108.24 LINKEDIN 5556813334 LN LINKEDIN ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $900.00 FACEBK *E6ENJ3MEC2 FACEBOOK ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE LLC* ADS2737922 GOOGLE ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $348.00 SQ *PERSONALIZED TOUCH TEAM GEAR
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $5.00 FAADRONEZONE DRONE LICENSE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $779.40 TNF ALLEN PREMIUM TEAM GEAR
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,094.77 ACTIVECAMPAIGN EMAIL AUTOMATION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $163.35 FACEBK *Y6DQP2RDC2 FACEBOOK ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $500.00 GOOGLE LLC* ADS2737922 GOOGLE ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $604.31 FACEBK *GDHC825EC2 FACEBOOK ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $216.45 COLUMBIA 466 TEAM GEAR
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,037.01 TNF ALLEN PREMIUM TEAM GEAR
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $92.96 FACEBK *T9QGJ2VDC2 FACEBOOK ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $46.48 FACEBK *8PPTV2MEC2 FACEBOOK ADS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $72.08 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $68.72 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $278.97 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $128.75 BISNOW LLC REGISTRATION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $40.59 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS MINTS, CHOCOLATES
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $77.93 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $65.92 SAMS INTERNET SPONSORSHIP
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $249.62 SAMS INTERNET SPONSORSHIP
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $48.93 DD *DOORDASH TACOCABAN BREAKFAST
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $69.67 TACO CABANA 20240 OLO MARKETING COMMITTEE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $56.72 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS SPONSORSHIP
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $36.93 SQ *DUINO COFFEEHOUSE: COFFEE
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89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $35.38 DD *DOORDASH STARBUCKS COFFEE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $78.23 DD *DOORDASH TACOCABAN BREAKFAST
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $63.90 SAMS INTERNET WATER, FRUIT BARS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $56.76 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $313.26 SAMS INTERNET SODA, COOKIES, PRETZELS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $84.98 STAPLS0167290992000001 2 BOXES PAPER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $36.94 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $81.97 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS FRAME, BOWLS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $247.96 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS STACKABLE DRAWERS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $27.99 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS PAPER COFFEE CUPS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $45.68 AMAZON.COM KCUPS
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1,200.00 TEXAS HOUSE SPONSORSHIP
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $389.29 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $334.42 UBER   *BUSINESS UBER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $103.18 FIRST WATCH 1044 INNOVATION COMMITTEE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $60.69 JERSEY MIKES ONLINE UC REAL ESTATE COMMITTEE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $87.90 HEB CURBSIDE SPARKLING WATER CHOCOLATE
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $799.00 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS REMARKABLE TABLET
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $6.29 KROGER #0567 COFFEE CREAMER
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $103.24 SPO*SHUNBYYAMAIZAKAYA& LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $170.46 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 SUBSCRIPTION
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $55.16 TST*UNION BEAR MCK BRE LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $104.86 TST*PIE TAP MCKINNEY LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $94.26 SPO*SHUNBYYAMAIZAKAYA& LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $39.73 TST*PIE TAP MCKINNEY LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $30.78 SP EMPORIUM PIES MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $60.59 TST* VELVET TACO - GOL LUNCH MEETING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $35.00 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $601.08 SOFITEL CHICAGO MAGNIF M.CLARK 10.8-10.10.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $322.97 AMERICAN  0012281906504 M.CLARK 11.11.25-11.13.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $50.96 SOFITEL CHICAGO F&B NETWORKING
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $35.00 AMERICAN  0012396396354 M.CLARK 10.8-10.10.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $30.36 METRO BARCELONA M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.30 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $1.20 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $119.50 METRO BARCELONA M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $43.36 TAXI LLIC 1177 M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $246.29 SIETE PUERTAS S.A. M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $0.43 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
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89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $2.46 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $5.60 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $560.16 FIRA BCN CONEXFLOW ECO M.TALLEY 11.1.25-11.7.25
89313 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK (PCARD) $43.10 TST* MI COCINA DISTRIC LUNCH MEETING

409095 THE POINT GROUP, INC. $2,400.00 MEDC LOGO IDEAS
89330 NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT US LLP $2,812.50 PRO SER REND TO 10/31/25

409074 MIDNIGHT DRIVE DESIGNS LLC $540.00 LARGE TOTE BAGS
409061 INTELLECTIBLE INC. $19,200.00 INTELLECTIBLE ANNUAL SUB
89119 ANDRADE DATE, PAULA $69.86 OCT 21 - OCT 31 MILEAGE
89119 ANDRADE DATE, PAULA $200.00 ORLANDO 11/11/25-11/13/25 ECONOMIX

408862 AMBIUS $62.24 SANS. ZEYLANICA 10"
89227 SUNSET GROUND AT MCKINNEY 

LLC
$952,843.53 PUBLIC CAP EX REIMBURSE 7/1/25 - 9/30/25 E24008 NOTES LIVE

408900 ECKARD DISTRICT 121 HOLDINGS, 
LLC

$19,095.25 BASE RENT/ CAM RECOVERY NOV 2025

408900 ECKARD DISTRICT 121 HOLDINGS, 
LLC

$35,437.13 BASE RENT/ CAM RECOVERY NOV 2025

408900 ECKARD DISTRICT 121 HOLDINGS, 
LLC

$100.00 GARAGE MONTHLY PARKING

408922 INTERACTIVE DALLAS $2,750.00 IRIS PHOTOGRAPHY
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,185.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $1,175.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $100.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $135.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $600.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $425.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $100.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $375.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $350.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $50.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25
89130 BROWN & HOFMEISTER LLP $50.00 BILLED THRU 10/31/25

408979 SCALING POINT LLC $2,500.00 9/1/25-8/31/26
408943 MOBLYZE, INC $12,500.00 PAYMENT 3 OF 3 E23015 MOBLYZE, INC.
408849 WOODRUFF, SCOTT $737.00 BARCELONA 11/2/25-11/7/25 SMART CITIES EXPO WORLD
408800 KADALA, CHANTELLE $871.00 SPAIN 11/2/25 - 11/8/25 SMART CITIES EXPO WORLD
88982 CLARK, MADISON A $106.30 NOVEMBER 2024 MILEAGE
88982 CLARK, MADISON A $69.79 DECEMBER 2024 MILEAGE
88982 CLARK, MADISON A $107.90 OCTOBER 2025 MILEAGE
89041 KOWSKI, MICHAEL $392.00 LISBON, PORTUGAL 11/9/25- 11/12/25 WEB SUMMIT
89097 TALLEY, MICHAEL $952.00 PORTUGAL 11/7/25-11/15/25 ECOSYSTEM SUMMIT
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89056 MOLINA, MELANIE $23.52 OCTOBER 2025 MILEAGE
89002 ESTRADA, MIRANDA $71.40 FT WORTH10/18/25-10/23/25 UNI OK ECONOMIC DEV INST
89002 ESTRADA, MIRANDA $25.06 OCTOBER 2025 MILEAGE
88960 BILLETT, TROY $616.00 PORTUGAL11/9/25-11/14/25 WEB SUMMIT

408751 AMBIUS $36.83 BUILDING MAINT/REPAIR SRV SEP 2025
408765 BUSINESS RETENTION & EXPANSION $100.00 .1 INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP
408766 BYC DALLAS LLC $1,397.35 JUNE 2025 INVOICE
408777 DISTRICT 121 OWNERS ASSOCIATIO $17,393.77 COMMERCIAL OWNER ASSESSME
89095 SUNSET AT MCKINNEY LLC $35,176.94 SUNSET INT PMT OCT 25 FPO #  F58265
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